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SEPTEMBER, 1980The fifteen high herds tor the month of September are listedas follows
OWNER NO % DAYS US. % US

High Acres Farm
Lar Ann Farm
Thomas W Kelly
Raymond Diebold
Dawn Baker
Cove Valley Hoi Inc
Richard Fox S Sons
C & M Hoover
Emile Dillmg
Jerry & Sandy Yeung
Wayne P Stonerook
R Fox & Sons (Aug)
Rich Lou Farms
C Eugene Smith
Rodney L Metzler
Fred Bechtel

The high cow for the month is a grade Holstein in the Rodney
Metzler herd Cow #lO5 produced 29,613 pounds of milk and
1364pounds ofbutterfat

September also had two other 1000 pound plus records
Fonda produced 1063 pounds for Donald L Brumbaugh and
Cow #194 produced 1164for Dawn Baker
OWNOt

NAME OftKtWKI MO AGE
US K us
"ILK FAT fat

G W & R G Baker
144 GH
154 GH
172 RH
174 RH
180 GH

High Acres Farm

20,932
23,243
24,406
24,420
23,855

35
3 1
34
36
40

18 GH
Donald R Smith

20,421

20,287
22,671

"ATTENTION"
ALL A.E. STALEY CO.

WAXY-CORN
CONTRACTS!

We still have plenty of waxy-seed
available for the grain farmers and also
Waxy Hybrids are great for cattle and
hog feeders. In this area they should
plant WAXY—MAIZ Hybrid seed-corn.
College feeding trials show 10% better
gains on 7% less corn with WAXY fed to
cattle. We have several WAXY-MAIZ
Hybrids for this area. They yield the
same as yellow dent corn, but have
higher energy starch. Hogs gain better
and get to market faster on WAXY-
MAIZ. We can show you how to boost
cattle and hog feeding profits.

Contact:
D. RICHARD SNYDER

Rt #l, Montoursville, PA 17754
717-433-3580
GENE HAAS

District Sales Supervisor
4911 Bradley-BrownleeRd.

Farmdale, Ohio 44417
Phone 216/637-0749 or 638-5023

Or Any Of Our Dealers
Dealer Inquiries Welcomed!

MOEWS SEED COMPANY
Box 214, Granville, 111. 61326

Phone 815/339-2201
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James Smith
Janet GH

Wayne P Stonerook
Zonya RH

MaryWalters
88L0824 RG
BBLOBO RH

Donald L Brumbaugh
Flopsy
Mopsy
Betsy
Sally
Becky
Fonda
Happy
Jody
Fanny
Laurie

Rich Lou Farms
Jane RH
Goldie RH
Roxy RH
SiS RH

Clover Will Farms
41
46
40
270

Oswald Bros
Lon

Fred Smith
101-588 GH

Milton Corle & Sons
Mary RH
Belle RH

Emile Dillmg

21,822
15,566

21,232
22,918
20,746
20,886
19,816

106
150

Gerald Buiket
Funny GH
Terry RH

William & Larry Baker
14 GH

18,469
23,056

5-7 17,973
(Turn to Page DIO)
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Anything other than BAYMIX
Crumbles is only a one-cow
solution to a whole herd problem

THE LOGIC BEHIND WHOLE HERD DEWORMING
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In an unwormed dairy herd, all animals
deposit worm eggs on the farm and all
animals are subject to further
recontamination from infective
larvae as herd parasitism continues
unchecked.
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In a herd dewormed only at
freshening, an average of 10
out of 12 animals have not
been dewormed. Because egg
deposition has not been signifi-
cantly reduced, and because of
infective larvae already present
on the farm, all animals are sub-
jectto heavy further recontamination
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After whole herd deworming with
Baymix. egg deposition is dramati-
cally reduced, and as a result herd
recontamination is also signifi-
cantly reduced with herd produc-
tive efficiency maintained. In fact,
arecent study shows a benefiv of
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4.8 Ibs./miik/cow/dayaverage when
cows are dewormedas late as 200
days into lactation despite the fact
they were dewormed at freshening. yj p*

AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR LOCAL
FARM SUPPLY DEALER

WED^AV.S
DAIRY

Sx DAY
AT NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, INC.

New Holland, PA
If you need 1 cow or a truck load, we have

from 100to 200 cows to sell every week atyour
price Mostly fresh and close springing hols-
tems

Co vs from local farmers and our regular ship-
pers include Marvin Eshleman. Glenn Fite,
Kelly Bowser, Bill Lang, Blame Hoffer, Dale
Hostetter, H D Matz, and Jerry Miller.

SALE STARTS -12:00 SHARP
Also Every Wednesday,

Hay, Straw & Ear Corn Sale -12:00 Noon
All Dairy & Heifers must be

eligible for Pennsylvania Health Charts.
For arrangements for special sales or herd

dispersals at our barn or on your farm, contact
Abram Diffenbach, Mgr.

717-354-4341
OR
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731
723
818
876
943

710

761
949

21 470

22,150

13,422
15,370

19,381
18,819
19,697
18,589
19,395
27,082
22,756
16,194
21,880
19,708

15,585
20,120
18,305
12,179

16,449
20,912
17,828
22,201

18,311

16,497

62
3 10

83
5 11
36
33

70
6 11
64
4-10

RH
RH
RH
GH

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH

6-11
5-1
3-9
3-7
2-2

6-0
6-3

737

9:0

760
914

45
38
44
62

44
39
40
3 5

708
758
813
756

720
823
715
776

733

722

737
713

759
742
797
735
718

734
785

36
32
38
35
36


